140
140
All dimensions in mm.
PCB Terminals
Blade Terminals
	 Available in vertical or horizontal configurations.
	 Terminals packaged loose or on reels for efficient machine

AUTOMOTIVE
TEST POINT BOBBIN
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIAL APPLICATIONS
7.
60
3.60
11
.8
0
2.80
17
.7
4.75
20
.2
6
4.75
1.00
14
.7
4
1.70
15
.6
2.80
19
.1
0
0.635
9.
65
11.00
4.
00 0.
70
2.80
10
.3
0
3.00
12
.8
0
Recommended PCB Thickness
S440-XX 6mm Max S417-XX 2.4mm Max
Others 1.6mm S422-XX 2.4mm Max
Recommended PCB Hole Size
S424-XX Ø1.25mm S440-XX Ø1.35mm
S481-XX 1.00mm S417-XX 2.80 x 1.00mm
S485-XX 2.40mm Others 1.02mm
S486-XX 2.40mm
S424–XX S440–XX S485–XX S486–XX
S418–XX S419–XX S423–XX S470–XX
S481–XX
S417–XX S422–XX
Finish
06 Tin/Lead
46 Tin
S  XXX – XX
Series code
Type (see table above)
PC
B
 Termi
n
a
ls
142
142
All dimensions in mm.
PCB Terminals